| RecoVix_vs_GenVix | MatchedRecoVtx_vs_GenVix
100

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

S

=
o
o

©
o
I

......................................................................

©
o
I

Reco vertices

\I
o
I

(o]
o
!
i
B
el
*
S

Matched reco vertice

A O
o O
| |IIII
4
DT
: -

w
S

!
+

N
o
I

=
o
|

&

1.

Ratio
Ratio

ol

3

* : - 5 5 5 5 g
I : L 5 5 5 5 5
g-olle------ (| S EEREEPEREP P b Tl pe-g- e T e JRRE S NG
1 : ! 5 5 5 HR af 8

p + N : ] : : : : :

i i i i i i i

09363640 50 60 70 80 90 100 09363640 50 60 70 80 90 100
Simulated interactions Simulated interactions

—=— DQM_TT_original

| Merged vs Closest

—— DQM_TT_newscoreonlyINIT

Merge rate

IR ) R O

R Y s e s

4 d :
HARE 20 SR

HEE S NE

e 102 10t 1 %20 =15 -10 5 10 15 20
Closest distance in Z (cm) Z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


